
Ironton High School Track and Field 2019 
 
 
DAY DATE  MEET     LOCATION  START 

 
Sat Mar 23  Dragons Early Bird Invite  Proctorville  11:00 

 
Sat Mar 30  66

th
 Ironton Invitational   Ironton   10:00 

 
Thurs Apr 4  RL Davisson Invitational   Richmondale  4:30 

 
Fri Apr 5  Lions Club Invitational   Chesapeake  5:00 

 
Tues Apr 9  Coal Grove Open   Coal Grove  5:00 

 
Fri Apr 12  Portsmouth Invitational   Portsmouth  5:00 

 
Tues Apr 16  Meigs Relays    Pomeroy  5:00 

 
Thurs Apr 18  Fairland Invitational   Proctorville  5:00 

 
Fri/Sat Apr 26-27 Friends of Coal Relays   Charleston             4:00/9:30 

 
Sun Apr 28  Centerville Field Classic   Centerville  12:00 

 
Fri May 3  Rock Hill Invitational   Pedro   5:00 

 
Sat May 11  OVC Championships   Portsmouth  11:00 

 
Tues  May 14  Div 2 District Championships  Pomeroy  4:00 

 
Wed May 15  Div 3 District Championships  Chillicothe  3:00 

 
Sat May 18  Div 2 District Championships  Pomeroy  3:00 

 
Sat May 18  Div 3 District Championships  Chillicothe  9:30 

 
Wed May 22  Div 3 Regional Championships  Lancaster  6:00 

 
Thurs May 23  Div 2 Regional Championships  New Concord  4:00 

 
Fri May 24  Div 3 Regional Championships  Lancaster  6:00 

 
Sat May 25  Div 2 Regional Championships  New Concord  11:30 

 
Fri/Sat May/Jun 31-1 State Championships   Columbus  TBD 
 
 

 
 
 


